

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  
10  
11  
12

H.222

Senator Hardy moves that the Senate propose to the House that the bill be amended as recommended by the Committee on Health and Welfare and be further amended as follows:

First: In Sec. 9, 24 V.S.A. § 4412, subdivision (1)(G), in the first sentence, by striking out the word “and” before the phrase “a recovery residence” and inserting in lieu thereof or

Second: In Sec. 12, 18 V.S.A. § 4240a, in subsection (d), by striking out the phrase “authorized by the Department,” and by inserting in lieu thereof the word and, and by striking out the comma after “protocols”

Third: In Sec. 12, 18 V.S.A. § 4240a, in subsection (g), by striking out the phrase “an authorized” and by inserting in lieu thereof the word a